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SuperZ 

Model 

Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 54" 

Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 60" 
'¾ 

-

Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 60" 

Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.Shp) 60" 

Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 66" 

Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 72" 

Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.Shp) 72" 

Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 60" Rear Discharge 

Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 72" Rear Discharge 

Accessories 

Catchers 

••catcher, Bac-Vac

**Must order (1 i adaoter kit below to complete 

••catcher, 3-Bag 

**Must order (1) adapter kit below to complete 

Catcher Adapter Kits (Order with Parts) 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 54" 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 60" 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 66" 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 72" 

Mulch Kits (Order with Parts) 

Kit, Mulch 54" (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Kit, Mulch 60" (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Kit, Mulch 60" RD (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Kit, Mulch 66" (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Kit, Mulch 72" (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Kit, Mulch 72" RD (includes wavy mulch blades) 

I Part Number I IISRP 

941138 $14,382 

941146 $14,497 

941153 $14,839 

941377 $15,410 

941179 $15,182 

941187 $15,296 

941385 $15,866 

941195 $15,182 

941203 $15,924 

Part Number MSRP 

937896 $3,329 

937912 $3,014 

Part Number MSRP 

123778 $595 

123779 $595 

123780 $627 

123781 $648 

Part Number MSRP 

124311 $339 

124314 $350 

122555 $531 

124315 $361 

124316 $371 

122651 $637 

Effective February 16, 2021 

-

"' 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

C 

,' 
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Super Z Continued 

Misc. Accessories (Orde,r with Parts) Part Number 

Flex Fork (2 forks) ••• 606696 

Kit, Electric Deck Lift 124485 

Kit, Light 123549 

Kit, Beacon 110467 

Kit, Flasher 124554 

Kit, Hitch 123915 

Kit, Sand 54" Deck 124136 

Kit, Sand 60" Deck 124137 

Kit, Sand 66" Deck 124138 

Kit, Sand 72" Deck 124139 

Kit, Steering Lever Extension 122760 

Kit, Stripe 54", 60" Deck 116840 

Kit, Stripe 66", 72" Deck 116842 

Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 60", 66" Deck 113911 

Rear Anti-Scalp (Single) 54", 60", 66", 72" Deck 113910 

Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 72" Deck 113937 

Michelin X-Tweel Turf Caster 13 x 6.5-6 Smooth 607444 

Michelin X-Tweel Turf 24 x 12N12 .. ••see note below 607446 

Michelin X-Tweel Turf Tire 24 x 12N12 ··••72"RD 607447 

*'*' 72" Rear Discharge Deck Must Use #607447 Only 

Semi-Pneumatic Tire - tire I wheel assembly 13 x 6.5 x 6 blac 607964 

... Catchers are not to be used when Flex Forks are installed on mower . 

IISRP 

$364 

$850 

$244 

$318 

$297 

$52 

$265 

$297 

$328 

$339 

$116 

$744 

$744 

$105 

$52 

$105 

$209 ea. 

$599 ea. 

$599 ea. 

$199 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

'3 Bag/Bac-Vac catcher not to be used with Twee/ 

•3 Bag/Bac-Vac catcher not to be used with Twee/ 

.... For Super Z 60"/ 60"RD I 66"/ 72" decks only 5x4.5 bolt pattern I Does not fit 54" Side Discharge Deck 
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Super104 
Description 

Model 

Kawasaki FX1000 (35hDI 104" 

Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.Shp) 104" 

Vanguard Big Block EFI w/O11 Guard (37hp) 104" 

Accessories 

Mulch Kits Order with Parts 

Kit, Mulch 104 (includes wavy mulch blades) 

Misc. Accessories (Order with Partsl 

Kit, Flex Forks (main frame) 

**When orderinq 606671 must order 123618 as well 

Kit, Flex Forks Wing•• 

Kit, Wings Support •• 

Kit, Premium Anti-Scalp 

Kit, Beacon 

Kit, Flasher ••• 

Kit, Steering Extension 

Kit, Hitch 

Semi-Pneumatic Tire/Wheel assembly 15 x 6-6 Black 

Kit, Light ••• 

I Part Number I M8RP 

939652 $31,735 

941526 $32,306 

939470 $33,219 

PartNumber M8RP 

125874 $408 

Part Number MSRP 

606843 $478 

606671 $456 

123618 $478 

117692 $1,431 

110467 $318 

124554 $297 

122275 $212 

123915 $52 

607689 $214 

110153 $253 

Effective February 16, 2021 

**When ordering the Flex Fork Wing Kit (606671), the Wing Support Kit (123618) must be ordered as well 

***Either use the Light Kit (110153) or Flasher Kit (124554), can not be used together due to Switch access. 
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