

Super Z

Effective February 16, 2021

Description	Part Number	MSRP	
Model			
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 54"	941138	\$14,382	
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 60"	941146	\$14,497	
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 60"	941153	\$14,839	
Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.5hp) 60"	941377	\$15,410	
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 66"	941179	\$15,182	
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 72"	941187	\$15,296	
Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.5hp) 72"	941385	\$15,866	
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 60" Rear Discharge	941195	\$15,182	
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 72" Rear Discharge	941203	\$15,924	

Accessories

Catchers	Part Number	MSRP	
**Catcher, Bac-Vac	937896	\$3,329	
**Must order (1) adapter kit below to complete			
**Catcher, 3-Bag	937912	\$3,014	
**Must order (1) adapter kit below to complete			

Catcher Adapter Kits (Order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP	
Kit, Catcher Adapter 54"	123778	\$595	
Kit, Catcher Adapter 60"	123779	\$595	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Catcher Adapter 66"	123780	\$627	
Kit, Catcher Adapter 72"	123781	\$648	Side Discharge Decks only

Mulch Kits (Order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP	
Kit, Mulch 54" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124311	\$339	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 60" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124314	\$350	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 60" RD (includes wavy mulch blades)	122555	\$531	
Kit, Mulch 66" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124315	\$361	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 72" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124316	\$371	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 72" RD (includes wavy mulch blades)	122651	\$637	

Super Z Continued

Misc. Accessories (Order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP	
Flex Fork (2 forks) ***	606696	\$364	
Kit, Electric Deck Lift	124485	\$850	
Kit, Light	123549	\$244	
Kit, Beacon	110467	\$318	
Kit, Flasher	124554	\$297	
Kit, Hitch	123915	\$52	
Kit, Sand 54" Deck	124136	\$265	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 60" Deck	124137	\$297	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 66" Deck	124138	\$328	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 72" Deck	124139	\$339	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Steering Lever Extension	122760	\$116	
Kit, Stripe 54", 60" Deck	116840	\$744	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Stripe 66", 72" Deck	116842	\$744	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 60", 66" Deck	113911	\$105	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Single) 54", 60", 66", 72" Deck	113910	\$52	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 72" Deck	113937	\$105	Side Discharge Decks only
Michelin X-Tweel Turf Caster 13 x 6.5-6 Smooth	607444	\$209 ea.	*3 Bag/Bac-Vac catcher not to be used with Tweel
Michelin X-Tweel Turf 24 x 12N12 ****See note below	607446	\$599 ea .	*3 Bag/Bac-Vac catcher not to be used with Tweel
Michelin X-Tweel Turf Tire 24 x 12N12 ****72"RD	607447	\$599 ea.	
**** 72" Rear Discharge Deck Must Use #607447 Only			
Semi-Pneumatic Tire - tire / wheel assembly 13 x 6.5 x 6 blac	607964	\$199	

^{***}Catchers are not to be used when Flex Forks are installed on mower.

^{****}For Super Z 60"/ 60"RD / 66"/ 72" decks only 5x4.5 bolt pattern / Does not fit 54" Side Discharge Deck



Super 104

Effective February 16, 2021

Description	Part Number	MSRP		
Model				
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 104"	939652	\$31,735		
Kawasaki FX1000 EFI (38.5hp) 104"	941526	\$32,306		on particular to
Vanguard Big Block EFI w/Oil Guard (37hp) 104"	939470	\$33,219		

Accessories

Mulch Kits (Order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP
Kit, Mulch 104 (includes wavy mulch blades)	125874	\$408

Misc. Accessories (Order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP
Kit, Flex Forks (main frame)	606843	\$478
**When ordering 606671, must order 123618 as well		
Kit, Flex Forks Wing**	606671	\$456
Kit, Wings Support **	123618	\$478
Kit, Premium Anti-Scalp	117692	\$1,431
Kit, Beacon	110467	\$318
Kit, Flasher ***	124554	\$297
Kit, Steering Extension	122275	\$212
Kit, Hitch	123915	\$52
Semi-Pneumatic Tire/Wheel assembly 15 x 6-6 Black	607689	\$214
Kit, Light ***	110153	\$253

^{**}When ordering the Flex Fork Wing Kit (606671), the Wing Support Kit (123618) must be ordered as well

^{***}Either use the Light Kit (110153) or Flasher Kit (124554), can not be used together due to Switch access.